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735 Randolph Street, Suite 1900 
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LEGAL COMMITTEE 
2020 Meeting Schedule 

 
Water Board Building (WBB) 

 735 Randolph Street – 5th Floor Board Room 
     Detroit, Michigan 48226 

    
 DATE      TIME          LOCATION  
   
*Wednesday, January 22, 2020  5:00 p.m. Community Meeting 
        Location:  TBD 
 
Wednesday, February 26, 2020  1:00 p.m. WBB - 5th Floor Board Room 
 
*Wednesday, March 25, 2020  5:00 p.m. Community Meeting 
        Location:  TBD 
 
Wednesday, April 22, 2020   1:00 p.m. WBB - 5th Floor Board Room 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020   1:00 p.m. WBB - 5th Floor Board Room 

*Wednesday, June 24, 2020  5:00 p.m. Community Meeting 
        Location:  TBD 
 
*Wednesday, July 22, 2020  5:00 p.m. Community Meeting 
        Location:  TBD 
 
Wednesday, August 26, 2020  1:00 p.m. WBB - 5th Floor Board Room 

*Wednesday, September 23, 2020 5:00 p.m. Community Meeting 
Location: TBD 
 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020  1:00 p.m. WBB - 5th Floor Board Room 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020  1:00 p.m. WBB - 5th Floor Board Room 

*Thursday, December 17, 2020  1:00 p.m. WBB - 5th Floor Board Room 
 
The Legal Committee is scheduled to meet on the fourth Wednesday of each month, at 1:00 
p.m., in the 5th Floor Board Room of the Water Board Building, 735 Randolph Street, Detroit, 
Michigan 48226, unless otherwise indicated. 
 
*Date, Time, and/or Location Change  

http://www.glwater.org

